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2015 Calendar of Events

For updates visit www.huntleylibraryfriends.org

Our Mission: To raise funds to support and promote the many resources
available at the Huntley Area Public Library.

General Meetings - Third Friday of the Month

11:00 a.m. in the Huntley Library Program Room

January 16 May 15 September 18

February 20 June 19 October 16

March 20 July 17 November 20

April 17 August 21 December — No meeting, annual luncheon

Board of Directors Meetings: First Thursday of the Month, 10 a.m.

Book Sales — Huntley Library Program Room
Saturdays: 9:15a.m. — 1 p.m. Sundays: 12:30 —4:00 p.m.

February 7 and 8 June 6 and 7 November 7 and 8

April 11 and 12 August 1 and 2

Fall Fest Book Sale: September 26 & 27 at Cosman Center Gymnasium
Saturday: 10 a.m. — 5 p.m. Sunday: 11:00 a.m. — 5 p.m.

Christmas on the Square Book Sale — First weekend in December, TBA

Other Fundraisers

e Corner Book Sales Ongoing — in the library
e Library Lovers’ Fundraiser Month of February

e Culver’s Fundraising Nights March 23 and fall TBA
e Human Race April 26, 2015

¢ Breakfast Program Fundraiser May 13, 2015

e Mini-Links TBA

[ ]

Holiday Basket Raffle November 20 — December 15

2014 Annual Report

Our mission is to raise funds to support and promote the

many resources available at the Huntley Area Public Library.
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Fundraising and Donations 2014

Fundraising Net
Annual Plea $2,173.00

Sponsors 2014

Afternoon Tea
Antinoupolis Lecture
Book Sales
Breakfast Fundraiser
Corner Books
Culvers

Donations

Grants

Holiday Baskets
Human Race

Library Lovers
Membership
Mini-Links

Water Damage Fund
Local History Fund

$730.00 Corporate Members & Gold Donors
($250 and up)

$1,021.00
$5,965.00
$3,388.00
$16,367.00
$1,139.00
$366.00
$6,500.00
$2,180.00
$190.00
$964.00
$1,857.00
$1,382.00
$458.00
$1,510.00
$46,190.00

Donated to the Huntley Area Public Library

Library Lovers
Grant - Reading Programs
Staff Appreciation
Water Damage Fundraiser
Summer Reading Folders
Winter Reading Prize, staff
Holiday Open House Gifts
for volunteers
Refurbishing tables
Staff Appreciation
Local History Cabinets &
Archival Boxes
Book Pages
Junior Volunteers Appreciation
Donated thru November 2014
Reading Grant (December)
December Donation
Total Donation for 2014

$9264.00
$5,240.00
$805.00
$465.00
$524.00
$25.00
$116.00

$1,575.00
$855.00
$1,510.00

$480.00
$147.00
$12,706.00
$1,260.00
$28,740.00
$42,706.00

Alliance Contractors, Inc.
BMO Bank of Huntley
Sheldon and Karen Clark
Connie Corwin

Black Dwyer Family
Hamilton Farms

Ralph Hardy: Ariano, Hardy, Ritt
Nyuli Richmond Lytle &
Goettel P.C

Heartland Bank and Trust
Genevieve Hochwarter
Lamp Incorporated

Chris & Leigh Ann Porsch
Robert & Muriel Riedesel
Jan Schadt

Marge Smith

Business Sponsors 2014

Arby’s, LITH

Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar
Century Dental of Huntley
Chipotle, Algonquin

Colonial Ice Cream & Café
Culver’s of Huntley

DeFiore Jorgensen Funeral Home
Einstein Brothers Bagels

Fannie May, LITH

Heartland Bank, Huntley

Home Depot

Huntley Park District

Huntley Collison

Huntley Realty, Tom Hall

Jimmy John’s, Algonquin

Kinetic Physical Therapy
Specialists, Inc.

Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, LTD.

Kosta’s Gyros

McClure Inserra & Co., CPA’s

Meijer, Algonquin

Moretti’s

Noodles & Company, LITH

Shales McNutt Construction. LLC

Target, Algonquin

Tastefully Simple, Janelle Nelson

Tom’s Farm Market

Trader Joe’s




