

11000 Ruth Road, Huntley, IL 60142 847.669.5386 Ext. 28

2015 Calendar of Events

For updates visit www.huntleylibraryfriends.org

Our Mission: To raise funds to support and promote the many resources available at the Huntley Area Public Library.

General Meetings - Third Friday of the Month

11:00 a.m. in the Huntley Library Program Room

January 16	May 15	September 18
February 20	June 19	October 16
March 20	July 17	November 20
l		

April 17 August 21 December – No meeting, annual luncheon

Board of Directors Meetings: First Thursday of the Month, 10 a.m.

Book Sales – Huntley Library Program Room

Saturdays: 9:15 a.m. – 1 p.m. Sundays: 12:30 – 4:00 p.m.

February 7 and 8 June 6 and 7 November 7 and 8

April 11 and 12 August 1 and 2

Fall Fest Book Sale: September 26 & 27 at Cosman Center Gymnasium

Saturday: 10 a.m. – 5 p.m. Sunday: 11:00 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Christmas on the Square Book Sale - First weekend in December, TBA

Other Fundraisers

Corner Book Sales
 Library Lovers' Fundraiser
 Culver's Fundraising Nights
 Ongoing – in the library
 Month of February
 March 23 and fall TBA

• Human Race April 26, 2015

• Breakfast Program Fundraiser May 13, 2015

Mini-Links

• Holiday Basket Raffle November 20 – December 15

TBA

2014 Annual Report

Our mission is to raise funds to support and promote the many resources available at the Huntley Area Public Library.



















FRIENDS FOUNDATION

www.huntleylibraryfriends.org

501(c)(3) public charity

Supporting Library Resources

Fundraising and Donations 2014

Fundraising	Net
Annual Plea	\$2,173.00
Afternoon Tea	\$730.00
Antinoupolis Lecture	\$1,021.00
Book Sales	\$5,965.00
Breakfast Fundraiser	\$3,388.00
Corner Books	\$16,367.00
Culvers	\$1,139.00
Donations	\$366.00
Grants	\$6,500.00
Holiday Baskets	\$2,180.00
Human Race	\$190.00
Library Lovers	\$964.00
Membership	\$1,857.00
Mini-Links	\$1,382.00
Water Damage Fund	\$458.00
Local History Fund	\$1,510.00
	\$46,190.00

Donated to the Huntley Area Public Library

Library Lovers	\$964.00
Grant - Reading Programs	\$5,240.00
Staff Appreciation	\$805.00
Water Damage Fundraiser	\$465.00
Summer Reading Folders	\$524.00
Winter Reading Prize, staff	\$25.00
Holiday Open House Gifts	\$116.00
for volunteers	
Refurbishing tables	\$1,575.00
Staff Appreciation	\$855.00
Local History Cabinets &	\$1,510.00
Archival Boxes	
Book Pages	\$480.00
Junior Volunteers Appreciation	\$147.00
Donated thru November 2014	\$12,706.00
Reading Grant (December)	\$1,260.00
December Donation	\$28,740.00
Total Donation for 2014	\$42,706.00

Sponsors 2014

Corporate Members & Gold Donors (\$250 and up)

Alliance Contractors, Inc.
BMO Bank of Huntley
Sheldon and Karen Clark
Connie Corwin
Black Dwyer Family
Hamilton Farms
Ralph Hardy: Ariano, Hardy, Ritt
Nyuli Richmond Lytle &

Goettel P.C

Heartland Bank and Trust Genevieve Hochwarter Lamp Incorporated Chris & Leigh Ann Porsch Robert & Muriel Riedesel Jan Schadt Marge Smith

Business Sponsors 2014

Jimmy John's, Algonquin Arby's, LITH Kinetic Physical Therapy Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar Specialists, Inc. **Century Dental of Huntley** Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, LTD. Chipotle, Algonquin Kosta's Gyros Colonial Ice Cream & Café McClure Inserra & Co., CPA's Culver's of Huntley Meijer, Algonquin **DeFiore Jorgensen Funeral Home** Moretti's Einstein Brothers Bagels Noodles & Company, LITH Fannie May, LITH Shales McNutt Construction, LLC Heartland Bank, Huntley Target, Algonquin Home Depot Tastefully Simple, Janelle Nelson **Huntley Park District** Tom's Farm Market **Huntley Collison** Trader Joe's Huntley Realty, Tom Hall